
t

Website: http;//Www-ikpsc.nie.in
Email: secypsc&gmait.eom Mav-Oct: 0194-2312629 ff) 2312631-SrinaRar

NovApr,!; 0191-2566528 (f) 2566530-i.rmnu

Sub:

IAMMU AND KASHMIR*PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Resham Ghar Colony, Bakshi Nagar, Jammu

-interview schedule for the posts of Lecturers pediatrics Micro
Biology, Forensic Mediciue, Bio Chemistry, Blood Bank, ENT
Physiology Radiotheranv A/r ,- , „, ' l'

Jammu/slagaO PhyS'CiSt CGMC

Notice

Dated:-31-05-2018

anolJ I" h6reby n0"fled th3t the f°"0Wi"g candidat^ who haveapplied ,n response to the above disciplines in Health and Medical
JZon&KPpT7 are ardViSed »apPear for *• i-erview at thoffice of J&K Public Service Commission, Solina, Srinagar, at 930 fAMl
as perdates indicated against each:-

170l7)50^qnnnm rj^rd^zr, ^^JJMrAZ0T7_
1Z010503900002
17010503900003

iZZIlZ010503900004
1701050390000?

Asifa Andleeb

Abdul Haakim

Shahida Nasreen
Sably Majid

Shaahid Bashir Wani

moj^m
ia06^2018"

7
6_ZJ37010503900006

IZ0T0503900007
17010503900008]

Mansoor Ul Haq Lone
Zahoor Ahmad Paul

T&ol^oijr
J8M20W
lao^oicT8

Saquib Zaffar 18.06.2018

Lecturer Blood Bank (GMC Srinagar)
Notification ;-05- PSC fDR-Pl nc ?m 7n *. J, .. i
17010502700001 Aiffa Aiman 18.06.2018
17010502700001]
IZE05027000031

Naila Nazir

Humira Bashir
18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

7

17010502700013
6___^7^1^5^2^00011

170105^2700002"

Suhail Mushtaq wani
AbadilAshraf

18.06.2018

18.06.2018
Mohsinul Rasool 18.06.2018



%

8

10

11

8

10

11

12

17010502700012"
17010502700007

17010502700004

I7ll0502700008l_
RadioTherapyMedicalPhysicisyCGMCSrinaearl

^52325 *"- • *«-— i

Farana Bashir Ashai

MohdZubairQureshi
Irfan Khan

Fahim Manzoor

Maqsood Ahmad
Wagay

LECTURER ENT(GMC Srinagar)

17010503000002 r°-:~ «•-'- ~^~
17010503000013

17010503000019

17010503000003

17010503000009

1701050300000^
17010503000012

17010503000017_
17^10503000015"
17010503000010
17010503000005

Raja Salman Khurshid

AamirYousuf

Sajad Ahmad Ahanger
Irfan ul Shamas

Manzoor Ahamd
Malik

Saud Lateef Chishty
Aleena Shafi

Waseem Ahmad Shah

Farooq Ahmad Dar

Zafarillah

Anees Ali Mir

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018"
18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018
18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018

18.06.2018""
17010503000007

13 |17010503000006
Mohd UmarShah

MudasirUI Islam
18.06.2018

18.06.2018
^"^•Pedialricslficr^^

01

02

03

04

05

06

17010200700002

17010200700001

17010200700003

17010200700004

17010200700007

Nargis Kaur Bali

Talat Masoodi

Deeba Bashir

Huma Majeed

Ruchita Mahaian

19.06.2018

19.06.2018"
19.06.2018

19.06.2018

19.06.2018
17010200700006

_P_7 [^7010200700008
Mohd Suhail Lone
Natasha Sawhney

19.06.2018

19.06.2018

m«a L!CtUrer Biochemistry "chmkaT ^{GMcT la^uT

01

02

03

16011107100009
Altaf Ahmad Mir
Ashima Badval

19.06.2018

19.06.2018
16011107100008 Qazi Najeeb Ahmad 19.06.2018

Lecturer Forensic Medicine (GMC Jammu)
Notification No;-02 PSC(DR- P)0f 2017 Dated;-01.05.2017
17010201700003
17010201700001

1701020170000T

Poonam Sharma
Deepti Gupta
Megha Sharma

19.06.2018

19.06.2018

19.06.2018



"U4 j170102017(10007 T^^p
05 17nm?ni7nnnno ^T——£—17010201700008 ShavetaSharma

19.06.2018

Q6_
07_
08

17010201700006
17010201700010
1701020170001?

Dr_SJia]ijaJ<otwaj^
Rita Kumara
ArifViqar
Suruchi Gupta

19.06.2018
19.06.2018

19.06.2018

19T06T2018~
09___^J70J^201700012

_ ' 1 [ X7.U

Lecturer Psychiatry GMC Srinagar)
^fica&onj^S^SCiDR^OFJIOl? Dated-lO 07 ?ni71701050370001 T^^^r^-r^^
171050370002

Rayees Ahmad wani
Mohd Muzaffar Jan

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

The Candidature of all the candidates is purelyr^u^

date ofinterview. certincates/testimonials on the
Notes:

Court i^eabot vSttZtSS^F*"*? ^ *e H°"'b,e H*halso represent before *Sl!a^3S^^t!etl^"«
r„x^r6-2018 for ™g ia ssswrr

No:- PSC/DR/Secretary/Interview

Deputy Secretary,
J&K Public Service Commission.

Dated:- 31-0^2018

Copy to:

2.
C,v;,ta:etS„:garVernment' Healt" &*** Ed-«™ DeP-tment
&2£^&2£SttTfor gettin* the •»**3. Director All Indi3 rIh , ,g' Enghsh dailles ofJammu/Srinagar

4s:sr^?^~ in the news
5. Assistant Director, fP&S) J&K Public Service Commission

the Hon'ble Members. for mforrnation of



8. PA to Secretary, J&K Public Service Commission for information.
9. I/C Website for uploadingthe notice on website.
10.1/C Camp Office, Srinagar for pasting the notice on the notice board.
11.Main file/Programme file.


